
Synchro a Tema 08/11 C U 1 600210232 LORIGA GAIA 600220179 SIMULA GIORGIA DANCE FLOOR

2 600008707 MURA GIADA MARTINA 600172368 SCANO MELANIA SETTIMO DANCE STUDIO

3 600008708 CONCU JENNIFER 600257426 LOMBARDO ALESSANDRA SETTIMO DANCE STUDIO

4 600171933 CEFARIELLO ELISABETTA 600197237 COLOMBA FRANCESCA PIA JAMAICA DANCE

5 600092855 NANNETTI LETIZIA 600238453 CALZOLARI NOEMI ASD TEAM DIABLO

6 400009163 PASSACANTANDO GIULIA 400009180 BALBONI ARIANNA CENTO PER CENTO DANZA

7 600207089 FICHERA TERESA 600207108 COLLOCA MIRIAM PASSIONE DANZA

8 600214898 PORCU ELISA 600229519 SEDDA GAIA A.S.D. ALESSANDRA CELESTIAL DANCE

9 600009549 NENNA FRANCESCA 600280543 AMENDOLA MARIKA JAMAICA DANCE

9 600160818 NIEDDU ANNA 600176512 MURA MARTA DANCE STUDIO SORSO

9 600238018 ROCCO MICHELA 600252544 GRANITO SARA A.S.D. NEW LATIN TEAM

9 600077848 TARDIO NOEMI MICHELA 600134945 MARROCCO CRISTINA A.S.D. DIRTY DANCING SCHOOL AGROPOLI

13 600152226 CENNI ALESSIA 600191403 ALESSI GIADA B.B. GROUP BALLANDO BALLANDO

14 600288250 BABINI MARIKA 600288251 PISU ANITA A.S.D. A.M. DANCING

14 600008705 BUANNE ANGELICA 600008709 CORONA ALESSANDRA SETTIMO DANCE STUDIO

14 600200424 GUZZI ANNA 600200425 PICHIERRI SOFIA CENTO PER CENTO DANZA

14 600118312 NOCERINO FEDERICA 600118313 ASCIONE ANNAMARIA JAMAICA DANCE

14 600142143 SANZONE MARIKA 600142144 TIGANO VALERIA ONE FREE TIME CENTER

19 600276221 BULFARO ANNACHIARA 600276225 SANTIMONE MARTINA A.S.D. NEW LATIN TEAM

19 600132930 DI CUNZOLO SHARON 600236930 SICA CHIARA EBOLI DANCE 2008

19 600115574 FODDAI SARA 600176514 PILO ALESSANDRA DANCE STUDIO SORSO

22 600238026 ARDIA CHIARA 600276231 ROCCO FRANCESCASARA A.S.D. NEW LATIN TEAM

22 600176509 CANU SARA FRANCESCA MARIA 600176513 PERU ELEONORA DANCE STUDIO SORSO

22 600112452 MERLINI CHIARA 600200183 BATTILANI ALICE ASD NEW DANCE MANIA

25 600282192 SOLINAS MARTA 600282193 BRUZZI MARTA ASD FEDE STYLE DANCE

26 600133098 LOVAGLIO MIRIAM 600188576 MANNARINI FEDERICA CENTO PER CENTO DANZA

27 600173278 ANACLERICO ANNAGRAZIA 600226550 RUSSO CLARA FRANCESCA A.S.D. DIRTY DANCING SCHOOL AGROPOLI

28 600142140 DI MARTINO VITA 600142154 DOMINICI ANNA ONE FREE TIME CENTER

28 600193068 GUZZINATI MATTEO 600212700 DATTISI GAIA TOP DANCE FREEDOM

28 600173524 PALMESE FRANCESCO 600081005 AMATUCCI MARTINA FLOPPY DANCE

28 600171934 VENERUSO MARIA PIA 600197236 PICCOLO MICHELA JAMAICA DANCE

28 600097975 VOLPE MARIA CHIARA 600273067 DE SANTIS GIORGIA A.S.D. DIRTY DANCING SCHOOL AGROPOLI

28 600077793 VOLPE RAFFAELLA 600228127 RIZZO DENISE FLOPPY DANCE

28 600288248 ZEDDA STELLA 600288249 ATZENI MARTA A.S.D. A.M. DANCING

35 600238020 CAGGIANO GIULIA 600238024 RUSSO MARIKA A.S.D. NEW LATIN TEAM

35 600197184 IONITA ELENA LOREDANA 600228496 GRANDE MARTINA MISTER MABO

35 600200184 TONLAZZERINI SONIA 600200185 DONATELLI GIULIA ASD NEW DANCE MANIA

39 600288252 AMBU GAIA 600288253 BOTTERO CAROLA A.S.D. A.M. DANCING

39 600112450 GIORGI ELEONORA 600200182 GUCCINELLI MARTINA ASD NEW DANCE MANIA

39 600142137 GULINO CHIARA MARIA 600142139 D'AMANTI ZAIRA ONE FREE TIME CENTER

42 600288254 FUSCO GIULIA 600288255 ANGIONI SIRYA A.S.D. A.M. DANCING

42 600288263 MANCA SILVIA 600288264 PINNA MARTA A.S.D. A.M. DANCING

42 600276226 MASILLO ANNALUCE 600276227 APPIERODO MARTINA A.S.D. NEW LATIN TEAM

45 600276222 CONTRASTO ALESSIO 600276224 INFANTE ROBERTA A.S.D. NEW LATIN TEAM

45 600251637 SISCA CATERINA 600278208 FONTANA SARA EMPORIO DANZA

Synchro a Tema 08/11 U 1 600146267 OGGIANO GIULIA 600252764 LEDDA GIULIA NEW DANCE VALLEDORIA



2 600253982 COSSU MATTIA 600215378 FRAU ANGELICA NEW DANCE VALLEDORIA

3 600244410 PINNA ILENIA 600253801 GIUA ILARIA DANCE STUDIO PLOAGHE

4 600253986 CARBINI MELANIA 600253987 COSSU SHARON NEW DANCE VALLEDORIA

5 600236655 CHIMIENTI CHIARA 600236656 FARINA VERONICA A.S.D. ALESSANDRA CELESTIAL DANCE

6 600212907 PIBIRI GIULIA 600212908 TANDA ASIA A.S.D CRAB DANCE

7 600162707 CHIARI ELEONORA 600188592 MORELLATO REBECCA CENTO PER CENTO DANZA

8 600034545 MELE VALENTINA 600173960 CAU IRIS DANCE STUDIO PLOAGHE

9 600212910 ATENE NICOLE 600212912 FADDA AURORA A.S.D CRAB DANCE

9 600215399 NURRA ANTONIO ROBERTO 600215400 ACCARDO MARIANNA A.S.D. DANCING FLY

9 600227153 SCARFATO GIUSY 600227155 MASCOLO TONIA LATIN DANCE ACADEMY

12 600216619 VADILONGA MELISSA 600216620 MELIS MELANIA A.S.D CRAB DANCE

13 600071069 MULTINU MARIKA 600192329 PIGA SARA DANCEOZIERI ACADEMY

14 600093551 ANASTASIO LORENZO 600028090 VELTRI SYRIA ALMA DANCE

15 600103193 MAZZA MARTINA 600158461 VIELE MATILDE ASD TEAM DIABLO

Synchro a Tema 12/15 C U 1 400002813 CAU SARA 600136954 LOI CHIARA DANCE FLOOR

2 600109571 PESCE ERIKA 600109574 VIVONE SOFIA OBSESSION DANCE

3 600166563 DEL VECCHIO ROSALBA 600219540 NUNZIATA ANNALAURA STAR DANCE

4 600012672 IOCCO LARA 600123165 BENINI LISA DANCE STYLE CLUB SSDARL

5 600250667 PORCEDDA GABRIELE 600288256 OLLA GIULIA REBECCA A.S.D. A.M. DANCING

6 600137015 MELELLA ANNA 600262120 RICCIARDIELLO SARA A.S.D. TOCCO DI CLASSE

7 600246267 ESPOSITO MARIKA 600246268 ESPOSITO SANSONE ILARIA LATIN DANCE ACADEMY

7 600025829 FONTANA GIORGIA 600119957 CONCU SILVIA SETTIMO DANCE STUDIO

9 600096282 TROVATO PAMELA 600096296 GENTILE PAOLA A.S.D.TEAM SPECIAL TOUCH

10 600246263 APONTE MONICA 600246270 RUSSO ANNALIDIA LATIN DANCE ACADEMY

10 600077800 MARINO ALESSIA 600273052 ZUCCHINI FRANCESCA A.S.D. DIRTY DANCING SCHOOL AGROPOLI

12 600246271 RUSSO GIOVANNA 600246274 VICINANZA MARINA LATIN DANCE ACADEMY

13 600193631 CIAGLIA ROBERTA 600240076 MEROLA CARMEN VIRGINIA OBSESSION DANCE

13 220386511 DI CUNZOLO MARTINA 600238036 D'AMATO ALESSIA A.S.D. NEW LATIN TEAM

13 220412687 DI MARCO ANTONIETTA 220412712 MALANDRINO MELISSA A.S.D. DIRTY DANCING SCHOOL AGROPOLI

13 600207077 LO MONACO DILETTA 600207102 SILIGATO RACHELE PASSIONE DANZA

13 600198286 LOLLI FRANCESCA 600198287 LOLLI LAURA ASD TEAM DIABLO

13 220347430 PUSCEDDU MICHELA 600172367 SCANO AURORA SETTIMO DANCE STUDIO

19 600271194 GIALLO MARTA 600271196 PLUCHINO GIULIA ASD DANCE WITH ME

20 220387453 ATZERI ALICE 600025830 MONTIS CLAUDIA SETTIMO DANCE STUDIO

20 600008699 CILLA MARIA FEDERICA 600172363 PUSCEDDU GIULIA SETTIMO DANCE STUDIO

22 220412684 BASILE ALICE 600077772 CORRADINO SARA A.S.D. DIRTY DANCING SCHOOL AGROPOLI

22 220385955 RIGA BEATRICE 600094388 ANGELI GIULIA MISTER MABO

24 220402708 CONCILIO MARIA TERESA 220402713 CORRADO OFELIA EBOLI DANCE 2008

24 600239540 ROCCO AMALIA 600252542 SPAGNUOLO ASIA A.S.D. NEW LATIN TEAM

26 600109567 ALBANESE DANIELA 600109572 VISCIDO MONICA OBSESSION DANCE

26 600087304 ASTORE GIORGIA 600087305 ASTORE LISA EMPORIO DANZA

26 600158740 BESSI CAMILLA 600158751 DROVANDI AMBRA ASD TEAM DIABLO

26 600288257 CARRUTHERS RACHELE CARMEN 600288258 MALLUS SARA A.S.D. A.M. DANCING

26 600238025 DEL FIORE FEDERICA 600238033 BELLISSIMO GIORGIA A.S.D. NEW LATIN TEAM

26 600128517 FENU LUCA 600160819 DELOGU RACHELE DANCE STUDIO SORSO

26 400003362 FRATTINO ILARIA 600274451 BIANCHI SOFIA CENTO PER CENTO DANZA



26 220340989 MASSARA GRETA 600235209 VAMPO LAURA EMPORIO DANZA

26 220367140 PINTUS SILVIA 600211300 SOGGIA FRANCESCA A.S.D. VIVIR DANZANDO

26 600092864 SATALINO MARTINA 600092870 LISELLA MARTINA ASD TEAM DIABLO

26 600188562 SCOPPETTA CLAUDIA 600188575 LOPEZ MARTINA CENTO PER CENTO DANZA

37 600212227 FIORI SARA 600257455 PODDIGHE AURORA ASD FEDE STYLE DANCE

37 600094386 FRASCHINI ALESSIA 600094387 DE PALMA SABRINA MISTER MABO

37 600096281 GENTILE SERENA 600096285 BASILE ELISA A.S.D.TEAM SPECIAL TOUCH

37 600136006 MORINI CAMILLA 600200181 PIOLI VITTORIA ASD NEW DANCE MANIA

37 220347428 POSADINO ALESSIA 600061492 LOCCI ELEONORA SETTIMO DANCE STUDIO

37 600240078 ROCCO MARIANNA 600272139 RADEVA DESISLAVA DANAILOVA OBSESSION DANCE

37 600009553 SANNINO ROSA 600118328 PICCOLO LUIGIA JAMAICA DANCE

44 600238022 BONAVOGLIA MARTINA 600238034 SETARO MARTINA A.S.D. NEW LATIN TEAM

44 600288261 CORDA MELISSA 600288262 COTZA ELENA A.S.D. A.M. DANCING

44 600238028 MARINO ANTONIO 600238032 BELLISSIMO LUIGI A.S.D. NEW LATIN TEAM

44 600271190 OCCHIPINTI MARIAGAIA 600271195 LEGGIO PAOLA ASD DANCE WITH ME

48 600288259 PILLAI GIULIA 600288260 ANGIOY COSTANZA A.S.D. A.M. DANCING

48 600137310 VALDARCHI LUDOVICA 600204017 TRIANA LUNA A.S.D. RITMO VE.RO.

50 220252303 BIANCHINI FLAVIA 220410238 D'AGUANNO GIULIA ASD DANCING QUEEN

50 400003361 LUCCHETTI ALESSIA 600274452 DELGENIO GIULIA CENTO PER CENTO DANZA

52 600199802 AIELLO FRANCESCA 600279088 VARAVALLO RACHELE ASD TEAM DIABLO

52 600235715 BUTERA NOEMI 600235716 BECCI ANNA BATUCADA DANCE SCHOOL

52 600222653 MARIOTTI CHIARA 600238950 PIERRO ESTER STUDIO DANZA CARIBE LOCO

52 600110054 PERINI ASIA 600190216 MUSI GIULIA ASD TEAM DIABLO

52 600109570 PESCE MARIKA 600252660 CATAPANO MARIASOFIA OBSESSION DANCE

57 400003355 BRUSORI CATERINA 400003363 CORSO SOFIA CENTO PER CENTO DANZA

57 600288244 CABONI CHIARA 600288245 PINNA ROBERTA A.S.D. A.M. DANCING

57 600002178 CITO MARIA CARMELA 600002198 DI LORENZO CHIARA NEW DANCE ACADEMY ASD RIONERO

57 600137028 DI FILITTO ALESSIA 600262119 RICCIARDIELLO FEDERICA PIA A.S.D. TOCCO DI CLASSE

57 600040453 LANZILLO MARIA 600172005 VALENTINO VIVIANA MAGIC DANCE

57 600103186 MAGLI JESSICA 600243516 POLI JESSICA ASD TEAM DIABLO

57 220391385 PICCOLO ROSANNA 600235454 RICCHEZZA CLAUDIA JAMAICA DANCE

57 600009558 SAVARESE ROSALBA 600118283 RUSSO ERIKA JAMAICA DANCE

57 600207065 TRAININI SARA 600240707 OSSOLI CHIARA SINERGIA E MOVIMENTO ASD

66 600276229 ANTONIELLO FEDERICA 600286972 SIMEON SORANA A.S.D. NEW LATIN TEAM

66 600137269 DI PASQUALE STELLA 600137270 DI PASQUALE SERENA A.S.D. RITMO VE.RO.

68 600066550 FILIPPONI ALESSIA 600203891 BRUGIATELLI FEDERICA MY DANCE

68 600238030 SETARO ARMANDO 600239545 NIGRO GERARDO A.S.D. NEW LATIN TEAM

68 600159397 STAMILLA GLORIA 600240706 COMINELLI DANIELA STELLA SINERGIA E MOVIMENTO ASD

68 600288246 UCCHEDDU SOFIA 600288247 SELIS FEDERICA A.S.D. A.M. DANCING

72 600238023 CICALESE ALESSIA 600238031 IULA RAFFAELLA A.S.D. NEW LATIN TEAM

72 600207064 MERCANDELLI SARA 600240708 BONASSI DESIREE SINERGIA E MOVIMENTO ASD

72 600253903 OSSOLI KEVIN 600253904 ASHOUR ANAN SINERGIA E MOVIMENTO ASD

72 600245205 RAFFAELLI SARA 600278440 BERTOLINI MARZIA ASD TEAM DIABLO

76 220402696 DI BIASE DESIREE 600184357 DELL'ORTO MARIA ROSARIA EBOLI DANCE 2008

76 600137275 GENTILONI GIORGIA 600204011 MASCIARELLI CHIARA A.S.D. RITMO VE.RO.

Synchro a Tema 12/15 U 1 600114226 SANNA MARCO GABRIELE 600008712 ISONI ANNAMARIA DANCE STUDIO PLOAGHE



2 220332466 CURCU ALESSIO 600143060 PISANU MAREK DANZA DAMARIS

3 600160071 MAMELI MAURA 600212381 MILIDDI MARTINA A.S.D. ALESSANDRA CELESTIAL DANCE

4 600032572 COZZOLINO GIULIA 600032573 COZZOLINO ALICE DANCE FLOOR

5 600078067 ANCILLOTTI ALESSANDRO 220263724 PORCHEDDU ELISA ASD MAGALENHA RODANCE

6 600210406 ANNUNZIATA ANNAMARIA 600227548 D'AMATO NOEMI ASD ROLAND'S SCHOOL AGROPOLI

7 220423735 DEADDIS SWAMI 600213343 CAPULA ROBERTA NEW DANCE VALLEDORIA

8 600175638 GIANNI' MICHAEL 600175639 NICOLA IZABEL ANNA MARIA SPECIAL STARS DANCING - ASS.SPORT.DILETT

9 600099134 SPANO DENISE 600215767 MUSU VERONICA NUMERO UNO SARDEGNA

10 220342417 CALVIA CLAUDIA 220342436 MAZZELLA ROSSELLA NUMERO UNO SARDEGNA

10 600149778 SATURNINO VALERIA 600227151 STAIANO FABIANA LATIN DANCE ACADEMY

12 600104431 BELLI JACOPO 600039769 PAGNANELLI FRANCESCA LIRI CLUB DANCING SCHOOL

13 600029395 ACCETTA GABRIELE 600029401 LICITRA BIAGIO SPECIAL STARS DANCING - ASS.SPORT.DILETT

13 220409199 CARRIERO ROSITA 600238361 CAVALIERE DENISE NEW STARMOOVING

13 220383055 MAZZONE SARA 600134240 SOLINAS MIRIAM DANCEOZIERI ACADEMY

13 600252921 ZEDDA DANIEL 600252920 BEVILACQUA CHIARA A.S.D. A.M. DANCING

17 220368603 MORINELLI ROSA 600031497 PORCELLI CARLOTTA FLOPPY DANCE

18 600111262 MURA CAMILLA 600255394 FALCHI FEDERICA NUMERO UNO SARDEGNA

18 600044638 ROMA CHIARA 600188591 ROMANO ASIA CENTO PER CENTO DANZA

18 600066680 SPICA NICHOLAS 600066679 CINELLI MICHELA LIRI CLUB DANCING SCHOOL

21 220392250 GOTTERO ISABELLA 600067288 SCHIAVONE GIORGIA ALICE A.S.D. LATINO DANCE & FITNESS

21 600206478 SOTGIU GIOELE 600206479 MONNI DANIELA A.S.D. DANCING FLY

23 600043089 SEBIS GIULIA 600043092 COGONI MARA M. DANCE

23 600255392 SOLINAS SARA 600255393 UNALI GIULIA NUMERO UNO SARDEGNA

25 600043093 CALABRO' LUDOVICA 600074553 DURELLO ALESSIA M. DANCE

25 220377007 CAMPUS GIADA 220377011 DEMURTAS ILARIA MACOMER DANCE

25 220417147 DALL'OLIO NOEMI 600188593 CHIARI GIULIA CENTO PER CENTO DANZA

25 600003150 FARRIS MICHELA 600229520 COZZA CHIARA A.S.D. ALESSANDRA CELESTIAL DANCE

25 600032545 TRESOLDI STEFANIA 600161196 BRUNO SARA A.S.D. LATINO DANCE & FITNESS

30 600273744 CANU MARIA GRAZIA 600273773 PETRONE AURORA A.S.D. IDEADANZE

30 600214897 CHIMIENTI ILARIA 600279665 SPINA REBECCA A.S.D. ALESSANDRA CELESTIAL DANCE

30 600093126 GIANNI' MARIA SIMONA 600126134 MALANDRINO LARA SPECIAL STARS DANCING - ASS.SPORT.DILETT

30 600252922 LUCARELLI CLAUDIA 600252926 FERRAIOLI MARTA A.S.D. A.M. DANCING

30 220318556 MASIA JESSICA 600134556 DELRIO GIADA ALVYN DANCE SCHOOL

30 600140002 MEREU SERENA 600208110 FIGUS RACHELE A.S.D. CENTRO STUDIO DANZE VILLAMAR

30 220324141 PUDDU NASTIA 600238967 DEMELIO SIRIA DANCE FLOOR

30 600093124 SANSONE GAIA 600175642 GALOFARO GAIA SPECIAL STARS DANCING - ASS.SPORT.DILETT

38 600029396 CAMPANELLA FEDERICA 600029402 DI BELLA GIORGIA SPECIAL STARS DANCING - ASS.SPORT.DILETT

38 600003395 DALLEVACCHE LETIZIA 600160480 SAMMARCHI GIOIA B.B. GROUP BALLANDO BALLANDO

38 600212919 FADDA ARIANNA 600225659 LATTUCA ALESSIA A.S.D CRAB DANCE

38 600183773 FRACASSI SIMONA 600224268 COZZULA CARLOTTA ASD FEDE STYLE DANCE

38 600191302 MILAZZO GIULIA 600191421 KAPLAN GIULIA B.B. GROUP BALLANDO BALLANDO

38 600133122 RISI MARTINA 600140721 BRUNELLI ELISA CENTO PER CENTO DANZA

38 220405032 ZANCHETTA ILARIA 600109138 BALBONI SARA TOP DANCE FREEDOM

45 600213591 GOITRE SARA 600229342 MAROTTA SARA A.S.D. LATINO DANCE & FITNESS

46 220411058 CASU MICHELA 600032057 PIGA GIULIA NUMERO UNO SARDEGNA

46 600088036 FALCONE LAURA 600088040 ISABELLA ANDREA LAURA DANCE DANCE DANCE

46 600101987 MANCINI LAURA 600101991 CASTRO SARA BATUCADA DANCE SCHOOL



46 220389684 SPEDICATO RACHEL 600120693 PUNTIN AMBRA OLIMPIA

50 600010768 BEVILACQUA ALESSIA 600088047 SPALENZA NICOLE DANCE DANCE DANCE

50 600154998 BRUNO SHARON 600214529 OMIS GIORGIA DANCE DANCE DANCE

50 600212379 LAI SOFIA 600212380 MAMELI ALESSANDRA A.S.D. ALESSANDRA CELESTIAL DANCE

50 220261813 PERRONE MIRIANA 220328713 SOTGIU DANIELA ALVYN DANCE SCHOOL

50 600003569 SPAGNA AZZURRA 600253537 BASTIANI MARTINA NEW SA.VI. DANCE

55 600087287 AVONI ALEXIA 600103199 QUIRINO ARIANNA CHORUS ACADEMY

55 600179957 DI BELLA SIMONA 600197601 TORRE MARIKA A.S.D. TWEETY DANCE

55 600130288 LAFAUCI ALESSIA 600156831 MASSARO FEDERICA COLIBRI' DANCE SSDARL

55 600175641 LINGUANTE MICHELE 600093129 TUMMINO MARIA ASSUNTA SPECIAL STARS DANCING - ASS.SPORT.DILETT

55 600061651 PEPPI ILARIA 600191420 BERTAGIA GIORGIA B.B. GROUP BALLANDO BALLANDO

55 220418471 TRULLI YLENIA 600181860 SPALLOTTA GAIA POLISP. MILLENIUM SPORTING CENTER

61 600009543 CIANO MARIA 600157237 SCOGNAMIGLIO MARIAGRAZIA JAMAICA DANCE

61 600088037 GANDINI SARA 600088049 TROIA GIADA DANCE DANCE DANCE

61 600044634 MANFERDINI MAMTHA 600133152 COSTA VALENTINA CENTO PER CENTO DANZA

61 220326283 VILLANO BEATRICE 220404396 ORSINI DENISE DASTE DANCE

65 600133142 BRUNO VALENTINA 600188585 SALVIOLI ELENA CENTO PER CENTO DANZA

65 600041915 CAMPANILE GAIA 600088051 VALEO SERENA DANCE DANCE DANCE

65 220372463 INTROINI GLORIA 600148307 MAIOLINO ELEONORA ALMA DANCE

65 220361926 MELI ELISA 220405276 BETTINI MARTINA TOP DANCE FREEDOM

65 220389682 MONTINA NAFISE' 600120688 BERGANTIN ASIA OLIMPIA

70 600106281 AZZARELLI SERENA 600126137 MAUGERI SIRIA LORENZA SPECIAL STARS DANCING - ASS.SPORT.DILETT

70 600035796 VITALE SARA 600146749 SABOT BEATRICE OLIMPIA

72 600041914 SCIPPA CARLOTTA LUNA 600253429 PINTO VIOLA DANCE DANCE DANCE

Synchro a Tema 16/OL C U 1 600258477 ESPOSITO LUCY 600258478 SORRENTINO MARIANNA LATIN DANCE ACADEMY

2 600142193 GARUTI GAIA 600142195 GARUTI ELISA ASD TEAM DIABLO

3 600026206 CAPASSO MARIA 600213506 AMMATURO SIMONA A.S.D. GABRY DANCE

4 600224368 MANZO FEDERICA 600224370 FAMIANO SARA GIULIA NEW OLIMPICA DANCE

5 220387463 BIDDIRI GIORGIA 600142848 PUSCEDDU CARLA SETTIMO DANCE STUDIO

6 600229522 VADILONGA GIULIA 600254303 SPINA ROBERTA A.S.D. ALESSANDRA CELESTIAL DANCE

7 220403433 COGONI SOFIA 600183577 FODDIS SONIA A.S.D. VIVIR DANZANDO

7 600135626 NICOSCIA CLAUDIA 600170905 ALLIBRIO EVA A.S.D.TEAM SPECIAL TOUCH

9 600239538 CAPUTO SHARON 600276234 VASTA MARIACHIRA A.S.D. NEW LATIN TEAM

9 600159396 LUSSIGNOLI GRETA 600159398 GRASSI FEDERICA SINERGIA E MOVIMENTO ASD

9 600030369 PICHLER JAQUELINE 600278432 PISTORE CARLOTTA ASD TEAM DIABLO

9 220304488 SERRELI ALESSIA 600025827 LECCA ILARIA SETTIMO DANCE STUDIO

13 600239536 CAVALCA LUCA 600239537 ROCCO LUIGI A.S.D. NEW LATIN TEAM

13 600034334 CONFORTI GIULIA 600203296 MAURIZZI CLARA ASD TEAM DIABLO

15 600159824 ACONE SARA 600226554 D'ANGELO TIZIANA A.S.D. DIRTY DANCING SCHOOL AGROPOLI

15 600289173 LODDO VERONICA 600289174 PORTAS MARA M. DANCE

15 600228252 RECCAVALLO BEATRICE 600235414 FARRUGGIA ALESSIA EXPLOSION DANCE

18 600213404 D'ESTE GIULIA 600213406 PAOLUCCI CHIARA ASD NEW DANCE MANIA

18 600213508 MANNA IDA CARLA 600213509 D'AVINO GIOVANNA A.S.D. GABRY DANCE

18 600148309 MINERVINI MILVA 600289555 PAGLIUCA DANIELA ALMA DANCE

18 600201489 MORMILE ANGELICA 600201493 BENEDUCE LIA ASD TEAM DIABLO

18 600120118 SAPONARA MARIANNA 600236653 GARGANO ELEONORA FANTASY DANCE



23 600236652 GARGANO DAVIDE 600197101 DEL FIORE LUDOVICA FANTASY DANCE

23 600250891 PIRAS NICOLA 600250892 MURRONI AUGUSTA M. DANCE

Synchro a Tema 16/OL U 1 220246953 CILIA ROSARIO 220323292 ARANGIO GAETANO SWING DANCE

2 215171092 ROMANO MARIA 220202134 COMUNALE GIUSY A.S.D. DIRTY DANCING SCHOOL AGROPOLI

3 600050929 TANCA RAIMONDA 600074015 DELRIO ANITA DANCE STUDIO SORSO

4 220295220 FUSCO SIMONE 600057695 PAPAGNI SOPHIE DANCE DANCE DANCE

5 220269532 TUMINO MARIANGELA 220356721 OCCHIPINTI ROBERTA COME DANCING

6 600045728 CHIARAMONTI ANGELICA 600108281 DEADDIS ANNA NEW DANCE VALLEDORIA

7 220409573 IUDICE GIUSEPPE 220229779 MALANDRINO JESSICA SPECIAL STARS DANCING - ASS.SPORT.DILETT

7 220297053 PIZZA CLAUDIO 220406233 CREA EMANUEL STAR DANCE

7 600220178 SIMULA MARTINA 600220180 PISTIDDA ASIA DANCE FLOOR

10 220346888 AZZICA MARTA 220383649 MADEDDU GABRIELLA DANCE FLOOR

11 220262006 ACCARDO CRISTINA 220320879 SOLINAS CHIARA DANCEOZIERI ACADEMY

11 600222701 D'AURIA ANTONIO 600233964 SABATINO FRANCESCO DANCING TEAM CAMPANIA

11 220369866 PALLAGROSI LORENZO 220361265 PETICCA MELISSA LIRI CLUB DANCING SCHOOL

14 220269541 CARUSO ROSSELLA 220269542 FIRRITO FEDERICA COME DANCING

14 220201150 SPORTIELLO GIULIA 220309976 RUSSO ERIKA A.S.D. LATINO DANCE & FITNESS

16 600045743 ABBINANTE SARA 600045746 CINICOLO CLAUDIA CHARLINE DANCE

16 220266343 BISOGNO ROSSELLA 220368602 GUARRACINO ALESSIA FLOPPY DANCE

16 600036814 GRAZIA GIADA 600036821 GANZERLA ELEONORA CENTO PER CENTO DANZA

19 215171163 ASTONE NOEMI 215171173 ZERINO MANUELA ASD ROLAND'S SCHOOL AGROPOLI

19 600154427 DAGA MARTA 600154435 DAGA CHIARA DANCE FLOOR

19 600160072 GARAU ELEONORA 600160074 SEU SABRINA A.S.D. ALESSANDRA CELESTIAL DANCE

19 220296007 SINI MARTINA 220296014 ENA AURORA DANCEOZIERI ACADEMY

23 220332235 CANE` ELISA 220332238 BENETTI VIVIEN MARTINE B.B. GROUP BALLANDO BALLANDO

23 600160075 CARBONI ALICE 600222639 PALMAS ELEONORA A.S.D. ALESSANDRA CELESTIAL DANCE

23 220208774 GUARRACINO CHIARA 220271860 AMATUCCI MARIA FLOPPY DANCE

26 600160053 PISANO MAILA 600212926 FADDA ALESSIA A.S.D CRAB DANCE

27 600081003 ABBRUZZESE GENNARO 220420305 GRAZIUSO CARLA ASD ROLAND'S SCHOOL AGROPOLI

27 220363524 GUASTELLA GIOVANNA 220363555 PIGNOTTA FLAVIA SWING DANCE

27 220420730 OCCHIPINTI ALESSANDRA 600127578 PARISI ASSENZA KATJUSCIA A.S.D.TEAM SPECIAL TOUCH

27 220263797 TACCARDI ALYSSA 600108839 RIGOLDI SARAH COLIBRI' DANCE SSDARL

31 220288488 CHILLO GAIA 220332237 GUCCINI GIULIA B.B. GROUP BALLANDO BALLANDO

31 220313109 LA PASTINA FRANCESCA 220368600 RANALDO SARA FLOPPY DANCE

31 220187285 LAROTONDA DALILA 220282246 VITALE CHIARA NEW DANCE ACADEMY ASD RIONERO

31 220383046 MAZZA MARTINA 220383053 LUTZU BARBARA DANCEOZIERI ACADEMY

31 220418074 MIRRI GIULIA 600146378 NERETTI SARA BATUCADA DANCE SCHOOL

31 220344602 SAITTA IRENE 600016580 CRISCUOLO SIRIA TEN DANCE SICILIA

37 600191627 BARBERINI FRANCESCA 600229488 SCALESE VALERIA ASD NEW PROFESSIONAL DANCER

37 220316255 DEL SANTO MARTA 600244822 SANTINI NOEMI ASD TEAM DIABLO

37 220418248 MELLINI SILVIA 600092318 RICCI GIULIA LOLLY DANCE

37 220276261 NORI MARTINA 220356959 IOVALONE JENNIFER MARZIA NEW DANCE

41 600088610 AMADU ANDREA 600192355 SABA DEIANIRA DANCEOZIERI ACADEMY

41 220356660 BELLO ENZA 220409202 TURCO AURORA NEW STARMOOVING

41 220183925 MIGLIARO REBECCA 220183926 GUIDA LUDOVICA A.S.D. DIRTY DANCING SCHOOL AGROPOLI

41 220295995 TEDDE PAOLA 220296004 LAI ELENA DANCEOZIERI ACADEMY



41 220328024 VALENTINI MARTINA 600141989 POLISI JULIA B.B. GROUP BALLANDO BALLANDO

46 220269535 CHESSARI ORIANA 220394502 CHIAVETTA MICHELA COME DANCING

46 220298153 CIUCANI FEDERICA 220334693 ARMETTA MARA COLIBRI' DANCE SSDARL

46 220178162 MURTAS GIULIA 600264487 PINNA JESSICA ALOHA DANCE & FITNESS

49 600133095 FABBRI VALENTINA 600274450 CEVOLA ALESSIA CENTO PER CENTO DANZA

50 220216898 COMISSO ELENA 220216900 FABRIS DEBORAH OLIMPIA

50 220280942 CUTOLO CATERINA 220280973 RICCARDO FILOMENA CHICO LATINO S.S.D.

50 600018019 DE ROSA ANTONIETTA 600018020 DE ROSA IOLANDA MAGIC DANCE

50 220358512 LA ROSA ROBERTA 600085416 MIRABILE ERIKA COME DANCING

50 600017576 MARTINISI LUISA 600097618 DELLE CAVE FRANCESCA MAGIC DANCE

50 220187010 ONIDI PAMELA 220187034 SOI FRANCESCA SETTIMO DANCE STUDIO

50 220216589 RICCHEZZA ROBERTA 220391309 CIRELLA MARIAROSARIA JAMAICA DANCE

50 220214075 SASSU FRANCESCA 220320159 FRACASSI LAURA ASD FEDE STYLE DANCE

50 220371397 TUDOR VALENTINA ELENA 220371400 BIONDI ALESSIA ALMA DANCE

59 220365436 CENNI SARA 600126294 CAVALLI FEDERICA BATUCADA DANCE SCHOOL

59 600112926 MANCA MARIA PAOLA 600192325 NIEDDA ANNALISA DANCEOZIERI ACADEMY

59 220365435 MONTEBUGNOLI STELLA 220404813 CASTELLARI VIVIEN B.B. GROUP BALLANDO BALLANDO

59 600252919 PALLA GIULIA 600252924 CARPENTIERI DENISE A.S.D. A.M. DANCING

59 220236586 PURELLO GIULIA 600171093 CARUSO ARIANNA QUICK SLOW DANCE - GENOVA

59 600017734 SANTINI GIULIA 600091998 CASALVIERI SARA ASD NEW PROFESSIONAL DANCER

59 600050617 TEDESCHI LUCREZIA 600050624 IANNUCCI SARA PROGETTO DANZA S.S.D. A R.L.

59 600017725 TICCONI ELISA 600017730 SCICOLONE SARA ASD NEW PROFESSIONAL DANCER

67 220309974 CALOIRO IRENE 600160740 RIZZI CHIARA A.S.D. LATINO DANCE & FITNESS

67 220234108 CARNICELLI MARIA ROSARIA 220367592 FEZZA EMMA A.S.D. DIRTY DANCING SCHOOL AGROPOLI

67 220367588 DELLO SCHIAVO GIUSEPPINA 220367591 DI PASCA ROSSELLA A.S.D. DIRTY DANCING SCHOOL AGROPOLI

67 220176550 DI MASSIMO FEDERICA 220276212 DI GIAMMARCO SILVIA MARZIA NEW DANCE

67 600228249 LA ROSA HILLARY VALENTINA 600228250 DI MARTINO JOSEPHINE EXPLOSION DANCE

67 600139891 MANGIERI GIADA 600227547 D'AMATO DALIA ASD ROLAND'S SCHOOL AGROPOLI

67 220378787 POTENZA FRANCESCA 600152207 GIRARDI ANTONIETTA NEW DANCE ACADEMY ASD RIONERO

67 220265203 REINA SILVIA 220302958 VINCENTI NICOLE CENTO PER CENTO DANZA

67 600098564 SAREGO SARA 600188557 BOSCHI GIADA CENTO PER CENTO DANZA

67 220378049 STRACCIARI CARLOTTA 600210525 FOCOSO LUCREZIA TOP DANCE FREEDOM

67 220263795 SUARDI GIADA 220334690 MINNUCCI SARA COLIBRI' DANCE SSDARL

67 600050630 VARI ILARIA 600183401 PRATA ALESSIA PROGETTO DANZA S.S.D. A R.L.

79 215171150 ASTONE GIOVANNI 215171164 ASTONE VALERIA ASD ROLAND'S SCHOOL AGROPOLI

79 220354484 BERTI ELISA 600152225 COPPOLILLO ARIANNA B.B. GROUP BALLANDO BALLANDO

79 220209654 CASTRO EMMA 600060278 BIFOLCO STEFANIA L'ALMA LATINA S.S.D. A R.L.

79 600019272 DELLE DONNE ROSA 600092851 DELLE DONNE MARTINA ASD TEAM DIABLO

79 220190052 MUSIELLO PAMELA 600289554 DI CATO MARA TEAM DANCE ERARIO

84 600237576 BERT CORINNE 600237577 BERT CELINE A.S.D. LATINO DANCE & FITNESS

84 220372355 FARACI GIORGIA 600174523 CALCAGNO ANTONIETTA IMPONENTE DANZA

84 600149619 IACOBELLI MARIA 600183402 CRETARO GIULIA PROGETTO DANZA S.S.D. A R.L.

84 220200850 INSANA GIUSY 600013981 DE LUCA ILENIA A.S.D. TWEETY DANCE

84 220327219 ROMANO CORINNE 600017444 GRANDI ERIKA COLIBRI' DANCE SSDARL

84 220298781 TORCHIA SARA 220355023 VENEZIANI MARTINA L'ALMA LATINA S.S.D. A R.L.

90 600049007 AFFUSTO MICHELA 600239781 ESPOSTO VALERIA BAILANDO LATINO

90 600088034 CIBELE GIULIA 600088038 GIACCO NICOLE DANCE DANCE DANCE



90 220412046 COSTA GAIA 600094453 NUTILE GIORGIA CENTO PER CENTO DANZA

90 600013983 INSANA AGATA 600269832 GENOVESE KATIA PATRIZIA A.S.D. TWEETY DANCE

90 600144935 MARAIO ANNAMARIA 600188923 DI VERNIERE MARIAGRAZIA FANTASY DANCE

90 220234180 STARNELLA ROSSELLA 220412720 SANTORO NICOLE A.S.D. DIRTY DANCING SCHOOL AGROPOLI

Synchro a Tema 35/OL C 1 600208410 MINGOTTI MONIA 600208411 LEONE SABINA B.B. GROUP BALLANDO BALLANDO

2 220405312 ZANON ALESSANDRA 600109134 DEL MONTE MARISA TOP DANCE FREEDOM

3 600246634 MARIANI ENRICA 600246635 DESIDERI SILVANA LOLLY DANCE

4 600277123 RINALDI PIETRO 600246630 PIETRIPAOLI LUIGINA LOLLY DANCE

5 600106243 RICCI LAURA 600249016 MINGARINI ELISA B.B. GROUP BALLANDO BALLANDO

Synchro a Tema 35/OL U 1 220200812 COCCIA DEBORA 220307506 STENDARDI CAROLINA LOLLY DANCE

2 600074558 CARDIA ROBERTA 600159931 CHERCHI LILIANA M. DANCE

3 600184814 TIRASATTI PATRIZIA 600259864 SUBELLI SONIA LOLLY DANCE

4 220298154 MAURI ANDREA 220287281 PRANDOLINI MARIA COLIBRI' DANCE SSDARL

5 220263840 EVANGELISTI IRENE 600119867 COCCHI SABINA POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. SEZ. BALLO

6 220348406 CARUSO MICHELE 220348407 RANCHI MARIA GRAZIA LIRI CLUB DANCING SCHOOL

Synchro Latin 08/11 C U 1 600260318 FINOCCHIARO MIRIAM 600260319 GAGLIANO FEDERICA THE KING OF DANCE

2 600210232 LORIGA GAIA 600220179 SIMULA GIORGIA DANCE FLOOR

3 600122650 PALA GAIA 600216252 CARTA ALICE DANCE POINT SASSARI

4 400002227 SALIS MARTINA 400043222 CONDE MAYEA KAREN MOOVING DANCE STUDIO

5 600197184 IONITA ELENA LOREDANA 600228496 GRANDE MARTINA MISTER MABO

6 600089321 MARCHESINI AURORA 600093205 MATTIUZZO GIULIA LUCY DANCE

7 600092855 NANNETTI LETIZIA 600238453 CALZOLARI NOEMI ASD TEAM DIABLO

8 600173524 PALMESE FRANCESCO 600081005 AMATUCCI MARTINA FLOPPY DANCE

9 600176509 CANU SARA FRANCESCA MARIA 600176513 PERU ELEONORA DANCE STUDIO SORSO

10 600207089 FICHERA TERESA 600207108 COLLOCA MIRIAM PASSIONE DANZA

10 600214898 PORCU ELISA 600229519 SEDDA GAIA A.S.D. ALESSANDRA CELESTIAL DANCE

12 600160818 NIEDDU ANNA 600176512 MURA MARTA DANCE STUDIO SORSO

13 600034457 ALEO GIADA 600240604 PETRANTONI SABRINA ASD GIADA SCHOOL DANCE

14 600142782 MIRENDA FABIANA 600142796 GENTILE SOFIA C.D.S.D. HAPPY DANCING

15 600115574 FODDAI SARA 600176514 PILO ALESSANDRA DANCE STUDIO SORSO

15 600155068 PIZZUTI ASIA 600155078 BISOZZI JULIA WORLD LATIN

15 600282192 SOLINAS MARTA 600282193 BRUZZI MARTA ASD FEDE STYLE DANCE

18 600142784 BURRASCANO ROBERTA 600229285 CATANIA SIMONA C.D.S.D. HAPPY DANCING

19 600288250 BABINI MARIKA 600288251 PISU ANITA A.S.D. A.M. DANCING

19 600155074 CONTI FEDERICA 600213607 DRAMMISSINO ELISA WORLD LATIN

21 600229287 NAPOLI RACHELE 600229292 BRANCATO GIULIA C.D.S.D. HAPPY DANCING

22 600289399 GIOMI MICOL 600289400 FURCETTI SARA NEW STEP PIOMBINO

23 600230867 AURICCHIO ELEANNA 600282933 CESTONE SARA A.S.D. LADY STEFANIA

24 600289811 ROSSI ISABEL 600289814 LAURIOLA GRETA OBIETTIVO DANZA REGGIO EMILIA

Synchro Latin 08/11 U 1 600038983 DAIDONE GIORGIA 600068396 MICELI GIADA MOVIMENTO LATINO

2 600253982 COSSU MATTIA 600215378 FRAU ANGELICA NEW DANCE VALLEDORIA

3 600013122 MIGLIORE FEDERICA 600076061 MATTANA SABRINA ART MUSIC DANCE 2000

4 600054271 COJOC DUMITRITA MIRUNA 600114816 CATALANO ILARIA S.S. LAZIO DANZA SPORTIVA



5 600212907 PIBIRI GIULIA 600212908 TANDA ASIA A.S.D CRAB DANCE

6 600253986 CARBINI MELANIA 600253987 COSSU SHARON NEW DANCE VALLEDORIA

7 600093551 ANASTASIO LORENZO 600028090 VELTRI SYRIA ALMA DANCE

8 600146267 OGGIANO GIULIA 600252764 LEDDA GIULIA NEW DANCE VALLEDORIA

9 600212910 ATENE NICOLE 600212912 FADDA AURORA A.S.D CRAB DANCE

10 600266924 HANNA NOEMI 600266925 CALABRESE BENEDETTA TEAM MELODY

11 600216619 VADILONGA MELISSA 600216620 MELIS MELANIA A.S.D CRAB DANCE

12 600215399 NURRA ANTONIO ROBERTO 600215400 ACCARDO MARIANNA A.S.D. DANCING FLY

13 600236655 CHIMIENTI CHIARA 600236656 FARINA VERONICA A.S.D. ALESSANDRA CELESTIAL DANCE

Synchro Latin 12/15 C U 1 600108024 ORGIANA ANGELICA 600145302 MORICIO JESSICA MOOVING DANCE STUDIO

2 600012672 IOCCO LARA 600123165 BENINI LISA DANCE STYLE CLUB SSDARL

3 600216248 MANCA GIULIA 600216249 SERRA MARTINA DANCE POINT SASSARI

4 400002813 CAU SARA 600136954 LOI CHIARA DANCE FLOOR

5 220367140 PINTUS SILVIA 600211300 SOGGIA FRANCESCA A.S.D. VIVIR DANZANDO

6 600025829 FONTANA GIORGIA 600119957 CONCU SILVIA SETTIMO DANCE STUDIO

7 600114032 VECCHI SARA 600114033 GALLETTI GRETA SOY GUAJIRO ASD

8 600207077 LO MONACO DILETTA 600207102 SILIGATO RACHELE PASSIONE DANZA

9 600129129 SPANO ALICE ANNA 600214891 PIRAS MARTINA MOOVING DANCE STUDIO

10 600207171 SCALAS FRANCESCA 600237596 BALLOCO ELISA A.S.D. CENTRO STUDIO DANZA

11 220385955 RIGA BEATRICE 600094388 ANGELI GIULIA MISTER MABO

12 220252303 BIANCHINI FLAVIA 220410238 D'AGUANNO GIULIA ASD DANCING QUEEN

13 600006530 LO PRESTI ANTONELLA 600256460 VIRGA GIULIA NEW STARS DANCE MONREALE

13 600089328 VOLPINI VERONICA 600147766 CRICCOMORO CHIARA LUCY DANCE

15 600128517 FENU LUCA 600160819 DELOGU RACHELE DANCE STUDIO SORSO

15 400047962 LEVA SARA 600115479 CORVINO SOFIA SOY GUAJIRO ASD

17 600158740 BESSI CAMILLA 600158751 DROVANDI AMBRA ASD TEAM DIABLO

17 600094386 FRASCHINI ALESSIA 600094387 DE PALMA SABRINA MISTER MABO

17 600222653 MARIOTTI CHIARA 600238950 PIERRO ESTER STUDIO DANZA CARIBE LOCO

20 220373157 MORABITO LETIZIA 600214869 RINO MARTINA RICCIOTTI DANCE SCHOOL

20 600207166 STARITA GAIA LUNA 600207167 PICCIAU MARTA A.S.D. CENTRO STUDIO DANZA

22 600236654 MANFRÈ GABRIELE 600026157 GIORDANO CAROLINA C.D.S.D. HAPPY DANCING

22 600092864 SATALINO MARTINA 600092870 LISELLA MARTINA ASD TEAM DIABLO

24 600137269 DI PASQUALE STELLA 600137270 DI PASQUALE SERENA A.S.D. RITMO VE.RO.

25 600026151 MIRABELLA DEBORAH 600142797 CURATOLA MARIAGRAZIA C.D.S.D. HAPPY DANCING

26 600289397 CASTAGNINI MARTINA 600289398 VAGELLI AZZURRA NEW STEP PIOMBINO

27 600103092 BIANCO SARA 600155002 VENDITTELLI ELENA OFFICINA DANZA

27 600212227 FIORI SARA 600257455 PODDIGHE AURORA ASD FEDE STYLE DANCE

29 600225399 CORTI AURORA 600225400 LOSA LIVIA A.S.D. LADY STEFANIA

29 600250667 PORCEDDA GABRIELE 600288256 OLLA GIULIA REBECCA A.S.D. A.M. DANCING

29 600159397 STAMILLA GLORIA 600240706 COMINELLI DANIELA STELLA SINERGIA E MOVIMENTO ASD

32 600253903 OSSOLI KEVIN 600253904 ASHOUR ANAN SINERGIA E MOVIMENTO ASD

32 600137310 VALDARCHI LUDOVICA 600204017 TRIANA LUNA A.S.D. RITMO VE.RO.

34 600199802 AIELLO FRANCESCA 600279088 VARAVALLO RACHELE ASD TEAM DIABLO

34 600207064 MERCANDELLI SARA 600240708 BONASSI DESIREE SINERGIA E MOVIMENTO ASD

34 600207065 TRAININI SARA 600240707 OSSOLI CHIARA SINERGIA E MOVIMENTO ASD

37 600137275 GENTILONI GIORGIA 600204011 MASCIARELLI CHIARA A.S.D. RITMO VE.RO.



37 600245205 RAFFAELLI SARA 600278440 BERTOLINI MARZIA ASD TEAM DIABLO

Synchro Latin 12/15 U 1 600114226 SANNA MARCO GABRIELE 600008712 ISONI ANNAMARIA DANCE STUDIO PLOAGHE

2 600175638 GIANNI' MICHAEL 600175639 NICOLA IZABEL ANNA MARIA SPECIAL STARS DANCING - ASS.SPORT.DILETT

3 600160071 MAMELI MAURA 600212381 MILIDDI MARTINA A.S.D. ALESSANDRA CELESTIAL DANCE

4 220371277 NONNE NICOLA 220331316 MONTISCI GIADA ART MUSIC DANCE 2000

5 600032572 COZZOLINO GIULIA 600032573 COZZOLINO ALICE DANCE FLOOR

6 600078067 ANCILLOTTI ALESSANDRO 220263724 PORCHEDDU ELISA ASD MAGALENHA RODANCE

7 600029395 ACCETTA GABRIELE 600029401 LICITRA BIAGIO SPECIAL STARS DANCING - ASS.SPORT.DILETT

8 600099134 SPANO DENISE 600215767 MUSU VERONICA NUMERO UNO SARDEGNA

9 220320154 BUSONERA AURORA 220343869 URRU MARIKA MOOVING DANCE STUDIO

10 220343866 SPIGA MICHELA 600129128 COCCO FEDERICA MOOVING DANCE STUDIO

11 600260313 GIANGRASSO MARIKA 600260314 GAGLIANO GABRIELLA THE KING OF DANCE

12 220367382 AMIDANI LUCREZIA 600009995 DE SANTIS ILARIA S.S. LAZIO DANZA SPORTIVA

13 600129149 CONGIU LARA 600233010 SECCHI ALESSIA MOOVING DANCE STUDIO

14 600066680 SPICA NICHOLAS 600066679 CINELLI MICHELA LIRI CLUB DANCING SCHOOL

15 600146531 COLOMBU MILENA 600146555 LAI FRANCESCA SIMPLY DANCE

16 600165558 GIAMMALVA MIREA 600174194 SIMONETTI MAILA A.S.D. STEP BY STEP

17 220366073 GIUBILEI CLAUDIA 600045497 VILLANELLI CHIARA LUCY DANCE

17 600140002 MEREU SERENA 600208110 FIGUS RACHELE A.S.D. CENTRO STUDIO DANZE VILLAMAR

17 220261813 PERRONE MIRIANA 220328713 SOTGIU DANIELA ALVYN DANCE SCHOOL

17 600034543 ZARRA AURORA 600034552 SALIS GLORIA DANCE STUDIO PLOAGHE

21 600255392 SOLINAS SARA 600255393 UNALI GIULIA NUMERO UNO SARDEGNA

21 600003569 SPAGNA AZZURRA 600253537 BASTIANI MARTINA NEW SA.VI. DANCE

23 600104431 BELLI JACOPO 600039769 PAGNANELLI FRANCESCA LIRI CLUB DANCING SCHOOL

23 600206478 SOTGIU GIOELE 600206479 MONNI DANIELA A.S.D. DANCING FLY

23 220418471 TRULLI YLENIA 600181860 SPALLOTTA GAIA POLISP. MILLENIUM SPORTING CENTER

26 600031282 ANGELILLI FRANCESCA 600239183 PORZI MARTINA OLIMPO DEL LISCIO

26 600054275 STELLA GAIA 600114827 PERGOLA AURORA S.S. LAZIO DANZA SPORTIVA

28 220411058 CASU MICHELA 600032057 PIGA GIULIA NUMERO UNO SARDEGNA

28 220423735 DEADDIS SWAMI 600213343 CAPULA ROBERTA NEW DANCE VALLEDORIA

28 220366068 MANNARINI ASIA 600089323 PIZZICONI ARIANNA LUCY DANCE

31 220342417 CALVIA CLAUDIA 220342436 MAZZELLA ROSSELLA NUMERO UNO SARDEGNA

31 600212379 LAI SOFIA 600212380 MAMELI ALESSANDRA A.S.D. ALESSANDRA CELESTIAL DANCE

31 220372368 RUBINO ALICE 600001153 MORIGI MICHELA IMPONENTE DANZA

31 600252921 ZEDDA DANIEL 600252920 BEVILACQUA CHIARA A.S.D. A.M. DANCING

35 600154998 BRUNO SHARON 600214529 OMIS GIORGIA DANCE DANCE DANCE

35 600089317 FABI MARIKA 600089322 MARCHESINI FRANCESCA LUCY DANCE

35 600003150 FARRIS MICHELA 600229520 COZZA CHIARA A.S.D. ALESSANDRA CELESTIAL DANCE

35 220368603 MORINELLI ROSA 600031497 PORCELLI CARLOTTA FLOPPY DANCE

39 220417147 DALL'OLIO NOEMI 600188593 CHIARI GIULIA CENTO PER CENTO DANZA

40 600175641 LINGUANTE MICHELE 600093129 TUMMINO MARIA ASSUNTA SPECIAL STARS DANCING - ASS.SPORT.DILETT

40 600044638 ROMA CHIARA 600188591 ROMANO ASIA CENTO PER CENTO DANZA

40 600094382 TOTI BURATTI FEDERICA 600094383 ASDRUBALINI MARTINA SSD STUDIO DANZA TALENTI ARL

43 600029396 CAMPANELLA FEDERICA 600029402 DI BELLA GIORGIA SPECIAL STARS DANCING - ASS.SPORT.DILETT

43 600130288 LAFAUCI ALESSIA 600156831 MASSARO FEDERICA COLIBRI' DANCE SSDARL

43 220324141 PUDDU NASTIA 600238967 DEMELIO SIRIA DANCE FLOOR



43 600015790 SANTUCCI ALICE 600054258 DISCEPOLI BENEDETTA WORLD DANCE ACADEMY A.S.D

47 600213604 SASSANO MICHELA 600213605 MONTI BENEDETTA WORLD LATIN

48 600183773 FRACASSI SIMONA 600224268 COZZULA CARLOTTA ASD FEDE STYLE DANCE

48 220318556 MASIA JESSICA 600134556 DELRIO GIADA ALVYN DANCE SCHOOL

48 220342488 MOI FRANCESCA 220375756 OLLA ELEONORA A.S.D. NEW DANCING STARS

51 600008716 ARRICA MARIVANNA 600034549 PULINA CHIARA DANCE STUDIO PLOAGHE

51 600003666 GRANATA POLIDORONICOLE 600056071 PANTALONE DESIDERE'E VAL DI SANGRO

51 220383055 MAZZONE SARA 600134240 SOLINAS MIRIAM DANCEOZIERI ACADEMY

51 220379523 VILLATA SARA 600083650 RAVANETTI VALENTINA IMPONENTE DANZA

55 600010768 BEVILACQUA ALESSIA 600088047 SPALENZA NICOLE DANCE DANCE DANCE

55 220377007 CAMPUS GIADA 220377011 DEMURTAS ILARIA MACOMER DANCE

55 600214897 CHIMIENTI ILARIA 600279665 SPINA REBECCA A.S.D. ALESSANDRA CELESTIAL DANCE

58 400005465 BRESCIANI DUNIA 600192962 LAROSA ANNALISA SARA STUDIO DANZA

58 600111262 MURA CAMILLA 600255394 FALCHI FEDERICA NUMERO UNO SARDEGNA

60 600088037 GANDINI SARA 600088049 TROIA GIADA DANCE DANCE DANCE

61 600033029 CAPPELLO ILENIA 600210369 DISTEFANO NOEMI TEAM MELODY

61 600088036 FALCONE LAURA 600088040 ISABELLA ANDREA LAURA DANCE DANCE DANCE

61 600173086 SABA GAIA 600173087 USAI AURORA A.S.D. NEW DANCING STARS

61 600043089 SEBIS GIULIA 600043093 CALABRO' LUDOVICA M. DANCE

65 600009997 BRIGUGLIO ANDREA 600204428 MIRIGLIANI MARTINA WORLD LATIN

65 600094391 JAKIELA NATALIA 600143692 CUSANIELLO ARIANNA SSD STUDIO DANZA TALENTI ARL

65 600106597 MICCICHÈ MIRIAM 600142392 TARTARONE MARTINA A.S.D. STEP BY STEP

65 600213606 RICKMAN SOFIA 600283213 CIPRIETTI LINDA WORLD LATIN

65 600075552 SEPPI BEATRICE 600118702 VIDA INGRID A.S.D. EMPORIO DANZA TRIESTE

70 600043092 COGONI MARA 600074553 DURELLO ALESSIA M. DANCE

70 220372463 INTROINI GLORIA 600148307 MAIOLINO ELEONORA ALMA DANCE

72 600179957 DI BELLA SIMONA 600197601 TORRE MARIKA A.S.D. TWEETY DANCE

72 600212919 FADDA ARIANNA 600225659 LATTUCA ALESSIA A.S.D CRAB DANCE

72 220326283 VILLANO BEATRICE 220404396 ORSINI DENISE DASTE DANCE

75 600041915 CAMPANILE GAIA 600088051 VALEO SERENA DANCE DANCE DANCE

76 600094390 GRIECO ELEONORA 600143685 PRIMAVERA FRANCESCA SSD STUDIO DANZA TALENTI ARL

77 600146043 PALMA ALICE 600186559 GARIPOLI ALESSIA WORLD LATIN

78 600041914 SCIPPA CARLOTTA LUNA 600253429 PINTO VIOLA DANCE DANCE DANCE

Synchro Latin 16/OL C U 1 600224368 MANZO FEDERICA 600224370 FAMIANO SARA GIULIA NEW OLIMPICA DANCE

2 400002261 CUCCU MARTINA 400002263 MARTINO FRANCESCA MOOVING DANCE STUDIO

3 220304488 SERRELI ALESSIA 600025827 LECCA ILARIA SETTIMO DANCE STUDIO

4 600231693 CAO LUANA 600231694 FENU MELISSA ASD TEAM DIABLO

5 600203148 AFFATIGATO MARTINA 600238454 USAI IRIS ASD TEAM DIABLO

6 220403433 COGONI SOFIA 600183577 FODDIS SONIA A.S.D. VIVIR DANZANDO

7 600148309 MINERVINI MILVA 600289555 PAGLIUCA DANIELA ALMA DANCE

7 600229522 VADILONGA GIULIA 600254303 SPINA ROBERTA A.S.D. ALESSANDRA CELESTIAL DANCE

9 220334208 MAMELI ROBERTA 600205743 CONTINI ASYA LAST DANCE SCHOOL MC

10 600177194 ALBANESI GIORGIA 600210580 BONIFAZI VIRGINIA ASD FRANCY'S DANCE

10 220235389 CUCUZZA GIUSEPPA 220235410 FOTI MARIA C.D.S.D. HAPPY DANCING

12 600159396 LUSSIGNOLI GRETA 600159398 GRASSI FEDERICA SINERGIA E MOVIMENTO ASD

12 220298397 TRASTULLI ELEONORA 600017227 ROSSINI EMILY ASD CCS FORMELLO



14 600026206 CAPASSO MARIA 600213506 AMMATURO SIMONA A.S.D. GABRY DANCE

14 600213508 MANNA IDA CARLA 600213509 D'AVINO GIOVANNA A.S.D. GABRY DANCE

16 600129894 BADAGLIACCA ORIANA 600213769 MALIZIA MICHELLE NEW STARS DANCE MONREALE

17 600030369 PICHLER JAQUELINE 600278432 PISTORE CARLOTTA ASD TEAM DIABLO

18 600203084 MARRAS ROBERTA 600203235 SCANO ELISA ASD TEAM DIABLO

18 600228252 RECCAVALLO BEATRICE 600235414 FARRUGGIA ALESSIA EXPLOSION DANCE

20 600280173 AMATO SARA MARIA 600280174 MELONI CRISTINA ASD TEAM DIABLO

21 600114025 MORESCALCHI VERONICA 600218484 DONATI LAURA SOY GUAJIRO ASD

22 220379481 NORVILLE MIRIANA 220424266 SORTINO ERICA QUICK SLOW DANCE - GENOVA

23 600102907 MUNDO NANCY 600142787 FRIGIONE FEDERICA C.D.S.D. HAPPY DANCING

24 600289173 LODDO VERONICA 600289174 PORTAS MARA M. DANCE

24 600250891 PIRAS NICOLA 600250892 MURRONI AUGUSTA M. DANCE

26 400031871 SIMION MARIA PATRICIA 400047177 TOGNARINI GIULIA NEW STEP PIOMBINO

Synchro Latin 16/OL U 1 220393610 ZAMBUTO GIOVANNI 220292166 SANZONE DESIRE' COME DANCING

2 600050929 TANCA RAIMONDA 600074015 DELRIO ANITA DANCE STUDIO SORSO

3 220409573 IUDICE GIUSEPPE 220229779 MALANDRINO JESSICA SPECIAL STARS DANCING - ASS.SPORT.DILETT

4 600220178 SIMULA MARTINA 600220180 PISTIDDA ASIA DANCE FLOOR

5 220316850 RUIU FEDERICA 600060687 NUVOLI ELEONORA DANCE STUDIO PLOAGHE

6 220369866 PALLAGROSI LORENZO 220361265 PETICCA MELISSA LIRI CLUB DANCING SCHOOL

7 220208774 GUARRACINO CHIARA 220271860 AMATUCCI MARIA FLOPPY DANCE

8 600045728 CHIARAMONTI ANGELICA 600108281 DEADDIS ANNA NEW DANCE VALLEDORIA

8 220271134 TOLOMEO MATTEO 220201567 MAZZAGLIA SORAYA DANCE DANCE DANCE

10 600154427 DAGA MARTA 600154435 DAGA CHIARA DANCE FLOOR

10 220295220 FUSCO SIMONE 600057695 PAPAGNI SOPHIE DANCE DANCE DANCE

12 220266343 BISOGNO ROSSELLA 220368602 GUARRACINO ALESSIA FLOPPY DANCE

12 600160072 GARAU ELEONORA 600160074 SEU SABRINA A.S.D. ALESSANDRA CELESTIAL DANCE

14 219167937 LIZZIO ROBERTA 600209717 ALEO DENISE ROBY DANCE

14 220324167 MADEDDU VALERIA 220383649 MADEDDU GABRIELLA DANCE FLOOR

14 220357385 SDAO DEBORAH 600216636 MALITO NOEMI A.S.D FUSION LATIN

14 600054177 TAGLIA MARTINA 600087975 PORTACCIO NAOMI OLIMPO DEL LISCIO

18 600045743 ABBINANTE SARA 600045746 CINICOLO CLAUDIA CHARLINE DANCE

18 220178162 MURTAS GIULIA 600264487 PINNA JESSICA ALOHA DANCE & FITNESS

20 600209320 LAI TERESA 600209328 CASULA EMANUELA ASD TEAM DIABLO

21 600060699 BIANCO MATTEO 600114225 ZARRA ANTONIO DANCE STUDIO PLOAGHE

21 600160075 CARBONI ALICE 600222639 PALMAS ELEONORA A.S.D. ALESSANDRA CELESTIAL DANCE

21 220383046 MAZZA MARTINA 220383053 LUTZU BARBARA DANCEOZIERI ACADEMY

21 220207291 MORESCHI FABIANA 220264109 ORSOLINI PERLA LUCY DANCE

21 220343867 URRU MIRKO 220320173 BUSONERA ASIA MOOVING DANCE STUDIO

26 220371397 TUDOR VALENTINA ELENA 220371400 BIONDI ALESSIA ALMA DANCE

27 220313109 LA PASTINA FRANCESCA 220368600 RANALDO SARA FLOPPY DANCE

28 220344602 SAITTA IRENE 600016580 CRISCUOLO SIRIA TEN DANCE SICILIA

29 600212903 CONCAS LUCA RAIMONDO 600160053 PISANO MAILA A.S.D CRAB DANCE

29 220316851 FADDA FRANCESCA 220378034 DIANA CLARA DANCE STUDIO PLOAGHE

29 600050617 TEDESCHI LUCREZIA 600050624 IANNUCCI SARA PROGETTO DANZA S.S.D. A R.L.

32 600092103 FIORDILINO FEDERICA 600142393 MARCHESOTTO AURORA A.S.D. STEP BY STEP

33 220316255 DEL SANTO MARTA 600244822 SANTINI NOEMI ASD TEAM DIABLO



34 220420730 OCCHIPINTI ALESSANDRA 600127578 PARISI ASSENZA KATJUSCIA A.S.D.TEAM SPECIAL TOUCH

35 220207297 VINCI VALERIA 220223850 PIZZICONI DESIREE LUCY DANCE

36 220263795 SUARDI GIADA 220334690 MINNUCCI SARA COLIBRI' DANCE SSDARL

37 220187010 ONIDI PAMELA 220187034 SOI FRANCESCA SETTIMO DANCE STUDIO

38 220310538 CIARMATORI TATIANA 600054791 MIDILI ELISA BARON DANCE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DILETTANTI

39 220298153 CIUCANI FEDERICA 220334693 ARMETTA MARA COLIBRI' DANCE SSDARL

40 220223942 DEL ZERI ELISA 220366074 LUCIANI MARTINA LUCY DANCE

41 220236586 PURELLO GIULIA 600171093 CARUSO ARIANNA QUICK SLOW DANCE - GENOVA

42 220372349 BIGNONE ELISA 600124685 MUTSANZU MARTINA IMPONENTE DANZA

42 220216589 RICCHEZZA ROBERTA 220391309 CIRELLA MARIAROSARIA JAMAICA DANCE

44 203171365 CAMBIAGHI ELIANA 220220053 CAMBIAGHI MALIKA DANCE DANCE DANCE

44 220214075 SASSU FRANCESCA 220320159 FRACASSI LAURA ASD FEDE STYLE DANCE

46 600142582 PINNA GIORGIA 600165246 PALA STEFANIA ASD DANCING CLUB & FITNESS

46 600103616 TURRI ELEONORA 600125763 PORRETTA GIULIA DASTE DANCE

48 600050630 VARI ILARIA 600183401 PRATA ALESSIA PROGETTO DANZA S.S.D. A R.L.

49 220365436 CENNI SARA 600126294 CAVALLI FEDERICA BATUCADA DANCE SCHOOL

49 600019272 DELLE DONNE ROSA 600092851 DELLE DONNE MARTINA ASD TEAM DIABLO

49 220200850 INSANA GIUSY 600013981 DE LUCA ILENIA A.S.D. TWEETY DANCE

49 600153147 MIDILI ELEONORA 600229772 CIARMATORI YLENIA BARON DANCE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DILETTANTI

53 600088034 CIBELE GIULIA 600088038 GIACCO NICOLE DANCE DANCE DANCE

53 600149619 IACOBELLI MARIA 600183402 CRETARO GIULIA PROGETTO DANZA S.S.D. A R.L.

53 600013983 INSANA AGATA 600269832 GENOVESE KATIA PATRIZIA A.S.D. TWEETY DANCE

53 220327219 ROMANO CORINNE 600017444 GRANDI ERIKA COLIBRI' DANCE SSDARL

Synchro Latin 35/OL C 1 220272382 CATANIA MIRKO 600289236 SERRA MARIATERESA C.D.S.D. HAPPY DANCING

2 400031931 QUATTRACCIONI MANUELA 400031932 CAMARINI SIMONA NEW STEP PIOMBINO

3 600246634 MARIANI ENRICA 600246635 DESIDERI SILVANA LOLLY DANCE

4 600120031 MARTONI MAURIZIO 600120029 MESSINA MARIA OFFICINA DANZA

5 600277123 RINALDI PIETRO 600246630 PIETRIPAOLI LUIGINA LOLLY DANCE

6 600120034 PETRUCCI SIMONETTA 600229011 CICOLANI STEFANIA OFFICINA DANZA

Synchro Latin 35/OL U 1 220200812 COCCIA DEBORA 220307506 STENDARDI CAROLINA LOLLY DANCE

2 600024719 VIGNATI MELISSA 600126667 GIRONE RACHELE OFFICINA DANZA

3 600184814 TIRASATTI PATRIZIA 600259864 SUBELLI SONIA LOLLY DANCE

4 220370177 SGARRA DEBORA 600024722 CIGLIOLA ALFONSINA OFFICINA DANZA

5 220298154 MAURI ANDREA 220287281 PRANDOLINI MARIA COLIBRI' DANCE SSDARL

6 220379913 CAMMARONE PATRIZIA 600212114 GALASSO FRANCESCA OFFICINA DANZA

7 600074558 CARDIA ROBERTA 600159931 CHERCHI LILIANA M. DANCE

8 220348406 CARUSO MICHELE 220348407 RANCHI MARIA GRAZIA LIRI CLUB DANCING SCHOOL

9 220263840 EVANGELISTI IRENE 600119867 COCCHI SABINA POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. SEZ. BALLO


